

***	<ul> <li>Please mark only one box</li> <li>Prize Baby Girl</li> <li>Wednesday June 12, 2024</li> </ul>	5:30 p.m.	(6 months to 2 years)
	Prize Baby Boy Wednesday June 12, 2024	6:00 p.m.	(6 months to 2 years)
	Little Miss Independence County Wednesday June 12, 2024	6:30 p.m.	(3 – 5 years)
	Petite Miss Independence County Thursday June 13, 2024	5:30 p.m.	(6-8 years)
	Petite Young Miss Independence Co Thursday June 13, 2024	ounty <b>6:00 p.m.</b>	(9-11 years)
	Young Miss Independence County Thursday June 13, 2024	6:30 p.m.	(12 – 13 years)
Name			
	8		Date of Birth
Parents/Guardians			
Address			
Phone			

PLEASE MAIL TO: Independence County Fair Pageant Registration 25 White Drive Batesville, AR 72501

\*\* Please make all checks and money orders in the amount of \$25.00 and payable to *Independence County Fair*. <u>NO REFUNDS GRANTED ON REGISTRATION FEES. There</u> will be a \$25.00 fee charged for all returned checks.

**\*\***You will receive a ticket for the contestant only.

## \*\*ALL ENTRY FORMS RECEIVED AFTER JUNE 3 WILL BE DENIED AND CHECKS RETURNED TO SENDER. WE ARE NOT RESPOSNIBLE FOR ITEMS LOST OR DELAYED BY ANY METHOD OF TRANSIT / DELIVERY.

## \*\*\*<u>ALL CONTESTANTS MUST BE THEIR SPECIFIED AGE BY JUNE 1.</u>

## HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT:

The undersigned forever releases and discharges to hold harmless and indemnify the Independence County Fair Association, the Independence County Fair Board of Directors or employees, charged or chargeable with responsibility or liability that may arise in connection with the natural settings such as accidents arising from stumble and falls, slip and falls, cuts or bruises or any other action, duty or responsibility arising out of participating as a contestant / exhibitor of the Independence County Fair and an attending patron of the Independence County Fair.

(Parent / Guardian Signature)

(Date)